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Frame colour: Pebble grey 
Table top colour: Silk grey

Multifunction Table size 2 Small  

Multifunction Table size 3 Medium 

Multifunction Table size 4 Large

Notes:  

MULTIFUNCTION
TABLE

ORDER FORM

ENGLISH cod.220495 - 03.2021

· Light and foldable frame for transport and storage.

· Ergonomic table top, with large surface and recess. Made of a highly resistant
material, easy to sanitize and hygienic.

· Simple, reliable and precise height adjustment system, with internal friction 
system that prevents the accidental fall of the table top.

· Tools free, adjustments without the use of tools.

· Provided of bookend, pen holder and lateral hook.

· It is available in three sizes for children, teenagers and adults.

A B C D E F G User height Total weight

2 Small

3 Medium

4 Large

64 cm

80 cm

80 cm

63 cm

80 cm

80 cm

54 cm

61 cm

61 cm

from 44 to 57 cm

from 53 to 77 cm

from 69 to 108 cm

17 cm

16 cm

16 cm

84 cm

104 cm

120 cm

from 0° to 60°

from 0° to 60°

from 0° to 60°

from 75 to 90 cm

from 85 to 120 cm

from 115 to 170 cm

6,7 kg

8,2 kg

9,2 kg

DISTRIBUTOR/AGENT: DATE OF ORDER:

DATE OF DELIVERY:

NAME OF THE ADDRESSEE/USER:

Attention!
Read carefully the user and
maintenance manual
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download and send the form to iim@mobility-usa.com
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